Starters

Poultry pate with onion marmalade with cranberries and pastries
Prague ham with horseradish dip and cabbage salad

Bufallo mozzarella with tomatoes and rocket

Soup

Beef broth with vegetables and liver dumplings

Soup of the day

Salads

Caesar salad with anchovy dressing, croutons and parmesan
Chicken strips/ Eggs

Fresh salad according to the daily offer

Main course

Chicken Supreme with ratatouille, potato purée and demi glace
Pork tenderloin schnitzel with potato salad

Braised beef in creamy sauce with Carlsbad dumpling and cranberries
Beef goulash with potato pancakes

Grilled salmon with salad leaves and roasted potatoes

Beef burger with bacon and cheddar, french fries and mayonnaise
Tomahawk pork steak with roasted sesonal vegetables

Grilled vegetables with poached egg and bread crumble
Spaghetti a la Bolognese with Parmesan

Homemade potato gnocchi with spinach and creamy sauce

Pizza

Pizza Formagio

Pizza Cotto

Pizza Salami

Pizza Margherita

Desserts

Emperor’s pancake with raspberries and mascarpone

Torta Caprese with caramelised oranges

Tiramisu

210,-
220,-

255,-

120,-

105,-

210,-
90,-/ 40,-

270,-

380,-
360,-
370,-
350,-
490,-
390,-
610,-
290,-
310,

330,-

280,-
280,-
280,-

280,-

160,-
160,-

160,-



