## **Starters**

Poultry pate with onion marmalade with cranberries and pastries	210,-
Prague ham with horseradish dip and cabbage salad	220,-
Bufallo mozzarella with tomatoes and rocket	255,-
Soup	
Beef broth with vegetables and liver dumplings	120,-
Soup of the day	105,-
Salads	
Caesar salad with anchovy dressing, croutons and parmesan	210,-
Chicken strips/ Eggs	90,-/ 40,-
Fresh salad according to the daily offer	270,-
Main course	
Chicken Supreme with ratatouille, potato purée and demi glace	380,-
Pork tenderloin schnitzel with potato salad	360,-
Braised beef in creamy sauce with Carlsbad dumpling and cranberries	370,-
Beef goulash with potato pancakes	350,-
Grilled salmon with salad leaves and roasted potatoes	490,-
Beef burger with bacon and cheddar, french fries and mayonnaise	390,-
Tomahawk pork steak with roasted sesonal vegetables	610,-
Grilled vegetables with poached egg and bread crumble	290,-
Spaghetti à la Bolognese with Parmesan	310,-
Homemade potato gnocchi with spinach and creamy sauce	330,-
Pizza	
Pizza Formagio	280,-
Pizza Cotto	280,-
Pizza Salami	280,-
Pizza Margherita	280,-
Desserts	
Emperor's pancake with raspberries and mascarpone	160,-
Torta Caprese with caramelised oranges	160,-
Tiramisu	160,-